LM5100A/B/C
LM5101A/B/C
May 31, 2012
3A, 2A and 1A High Voltage High-Side and Low-Side Gate
Drivers
General Description
The LM5100A/B/C and LM5101A/B/C High Voltage Gate
Drivers are designed to drive both the high-side and the low-

/B
/C
Ordering Information
Ordering Number Package Type NSC Package Drawing Supplied As
LM5100A/LM5101AM SOIC 8 M08A 95 units shipped in anti static rails
LM5100A/LM5101AMX SOIC 8 M08A 2500 shipped in Tape & Reel
LM5100A/LM5101AMR PSOP 8 MRA08A 95 units shipped in anti static rails
LM5100A/LM5101AMRX PSOP 8 MRA08A 2500 shipped in Tape & Reel
LM5100A /LM5101ASD LLP 10 SDC10A 1000 shipped in Tape & Reel
LM5100A/LM5101ASDX LLP 10 SDC10A 4500 shipped in Tape & Reel
LM5100B/LM5101BMA SOIC 8 M08A 95 units shipped in anti static rails
LM5100B/LM5101BMAX SOIC 8 M08A 2500 shipped in Tape & Reel
LM5100B/LM5101BSD LLP 10 SDC10A 1000 shipped in Tape & Reel
LM5100B/LM5101BSDX LLP 10 SDC10A 4500 shipped in Tape & Reel
LM5100C/LM5101CMA SOIC 8 M08A 95 units shipped in anti static rails
LM5100C/LM5101CMAX SOIC 8 M08A 2500 shipped in Tape & Reel
LM5100C /LM5101CSD LLP 10 SDC10A 1000 shipped in Tape & Reel
LM5100C/LM5101CSDX LLP 10 SDC10A 4500 shipped in Tape & Reel
LM5100C/LM5101CMYE eMSOP-8 MUY08A 250 shipped in Tape & Reel
LM5100C/LM5101CMY eMSOP-8 MUY08A 1000 shipped in Tape & Reel
LM5100C/LM5101CMYX eMSOP-8 MUY08A 3500 shipped in Tape & Reel
LM5101ASD-1 LLP 8 SDC08A 1000 shipped in Tape & Reel
LM5101ASDX-1 LLP 8 SDC08A 4500 shipped in Tape & Reel
3 www.ti.com
L
M
5